ACCA AFM - Advanced Financial Management, June 2025 exams

Month Day Date Time
Lecture 1 February Tuesday = 25t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 2 February = Thursday \ 27t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 3 March Tuesday 4th 6.15pm-9.30pm P AT
Lecture 4 March Thursday | 6t 6.15pm-9.30pm ]l , BUSINESS
Lecture § March Saturday 8" 9.30am-1.30pm SCHOOL
Lecture 6 March Tuesday 11th 6.15pm-9.30pm
Self-Guided study session 1 March Thursda 13th 6.15pm-9.30pm ;
Mock}’ March Saturda;’ 15 pTBC P Why Choose PAT Business School?
:::z:z::; ,\1\2222 :::lfsilaay ;g:: g:gpmgggpm * All subjects are delivered by industry experts.
Lecture 9 March Saturday 22w 9.30am-1 .30pm e All our classes are streamed live & recorded.
Lecture 10 March Tuesda 25th 6:15 m-9:30 m e Our pass rates are well above Global Pass rates.
et Een Thursday ‘27“, 6.15pm-9.30pm e Weekly PAT qui;zes with instant feedback.
Self-Guided study session2  April Tuesday | 1t  6.15pm-9.30pm e CBE style Practice Tests and Mock exams.
Lecture 12 April Thursday 3¢  6.15pm-9.30pm e Guided Study Plan.
Mock 2 April Saturday | 5t TBC e 24/7 online support.
Lecture 13 April Tuesday = 8t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Self-Guided study session 3 April Thursday 10t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 14 April Saturday =~ 12t 9.30am-1.30pm
Lecture 15 April Tuesday | 15t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 16 April Thursday 17th 6.15pm-9.30pm
Self-Guided study session 4 April Saturday | 19t 9.30am-1.30pm
Lecture 17 April Tuesday = 22w 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 18 April Thursday 24t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 19 April Saturday =~ 26t 9.30am-1.30pm
Lecture 20 April Tuesday \ 29th 6.15pm-9.30pm
Self-Guided study session 5 May Thursday = 1t 6.15pm-9.30pm
Mock 3 May Saturday e TBC
Lecture 21 May Tuesday \ 6th 6.15pm-9.30pm
Lecture 22 May Thursday | 8 6.15pm-9.30pm r 3 eRO
Lecture 23 May Saturday 10th 9.30am-1.30pm = Vg <,
Lecture 24 May Tuesday 13th 6.15pm-9.30pm ~ (2
Lecture 25 May Thursday 15"  6.15pm-9.30pm '; ACCA g
Self-Guided study session 6 May Saturday 17th 9.30am-1.30pm » A WINNER
Lecture 26 May Tuesday 20t 6.15pm-9.30pm B cronmat i %’VG ) e Erocloiil
Lecture 27 May Thursday | 22  6.15pm-9.30pm EDUCATISE Slatinum and Traiiid

Mock 4 May Saturday = 24t TBC
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